Resultat IPRK 1 2023-01-18

Senaste uppdatering: 2023-01-21 23:30:38

Arrangor IFK Umea/Umedalens IF
Arena Nolia friidrottshall
Tavlingsort Umea

Tavlingsledare Goran Kero

Kvinnor Hojd

A-Pool

1 Alva Akesson 06 Sundsvalls FI
2 Emmy Erlandsson 05 Lulead FIF

3 Cajsa Edelbro 06 Lulead FIF

4 Pernilla Norgren 02 Umedalens IF
5 Lisa Norlander 05 Brannans IF

145 148
Lisa Norlander o]
Cajsa Edelbro o]
Emmy Erlandsson o]
Alva Akesson - -
Pernilla Norgren o]

B-Pool

1 Eyja Gautadéttir 09 Umedalens IF
2 Thea Nilsson 11 Umedalens IF
3 Tindra Burman Sjélander 11 Umedalens IF

105 110 115
Thea Nilsson - - o]
Tindra Burman Sj6lander o} o} o
Eyja Gautadattir - - -

Kvinnor Kula

Vikt: 4,0kg

1 Emmy Erlandsson 05 Lulea FIF
1 2

Emmy Erlandsson 8.63 8.83

F15 Kula

Vikt: 3,0kg
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1 Eyja Gautadéttir
2  Estelle Mjobring

Eyja Gautadattir
Estelle Mjobring

F13 Kula

Vikt: 2,0kg

1 Tindra Burman Sjélander
2  Thea Nilsson

3 Nellie Aronsson

4  Vilja Ottosson

Vilja Ottosson

Thea Nilsson

Nellie Aronsson

Tindra Burman Sjélander

Kvinnor & Man 60 m

A-Final

Nellie Wartanian

Kajsa Myhr

Elin Tegenborg-Sjostrom
Tuva Steneberg

A OWON -

B-Final

1 Joel Reinholdsson

2 Cornelia Nilsson

3 Daniel Andersson-Junkka
4 Sune Persson

C-Final

1 Estelle Mjobring
2 Johannes Jungerstam
3 Svea Andersson-Junkka

D-Final

Hampus Wilhelmsson
Sixten Andersson
Elias Bengtsson
Adam Ottosson

A OWODN -

05
05
05
06

01
01
75
45

08
09
10

12
11
11
11

09
08

7.17
5.32

11
11
11
13

4.80
6.16
5.74
6.96

IFK Umea
Marieby GIF
Umedalens IF
IFK Umea

Umedalens IF
Skelleftea AIK
IFK Umea
IFK Umea

Umedalens IF
IFK Umea
IFK Umea

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

6.72
5.34

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

4.26
6.04
6.12
7.05

8.03
8.38
8.64
9.24

7.48
8.14
8.69
10.62

8.94
9.28
9.46

9.78
9.98
10.60
10.69

6.93
5.83

3.95
5.95

6.78

Tot. plac.

o o s

Tot. plac.

18

Tot. plac.

10

Tot. plac.

12
14
17
19

717
5.83

7.05
6.16
6.12
4.80



E-Final

A ODN -

Nellie Aronsson

Oliver Carmona

Tindra Burman Sjélander
Thea Nilsson

11 Umedalens IF
12 Umedalens IF
11 Umedalens IF
11 Umedalens IF

Tot. plac.

9.53 1
9.94 13
9.99 15
10.27 16

Sammanstallning per klass

Man

©O© 00N OO WN -

Joel Reinholdsson

Daniel Andersson-Junkka
Johannes Jungerstam
Hampus Wilhelmsson
Oliver Carmona

Sixten Andersson

Elias Bengtsson

Sune Persson

Adam Ottosson

Kvinnor

= O 00N O WN-=-

Nellie Wartanian
Cornelia Nilsson

Kajsa Myhr

Elin Tegenborg-Sjostrom
Estelle Mjébring

Tuva Steneberg

Svea Andersson-Junkka
Nellie Aronsson

Tindra Burman Sjolander
Thea Nilsson

Man 400 m

A-F

inal

1 Felix Ridderstrale

B-F

NOoO O~ WON -

inal

Ari Freyr Gautason
Hampus Wilhelmsson
Oliver Haegerstrom
Sixten Andersson
Elias Bengtsson
Sune Persson

Adam Ottosson

Man 1500 m

1 Tony Berglund

2 Mikkel Knif

3 David Kallstromer
4  Thomas Stromsten

04

12
12
12
11
11
45
11

Pited IF

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
IFK Umea

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
IFK Umea

Umedalens IF

75
82
77
70

01 Umedalens IF
75 IFK Umea
09 IFK Umea
12 Umedalens IF
12 Umedalens IF
1" Umedalens IF
1" Umedalens IF
45 IFK Umea
1" Umedalens IF

05 IFK Umea

01 Skelleftea AIK
05  Marieby GIF
05 Umedalens IF
08 Umedalens IF
06 IFK Umea

10 IFKUmea

1" Umedalens IF
" Umedalens IF
1" Umedalens IF

Tot. plac.

50.61 1

Tot. plac.

1:15.23
1:18.30
1:20.85
1:21.16
1:23.91
1:24.61
1:24.65

oO~NO O~ WN

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea

4:19.08
4:27.08
4:44 .44
5:02.34

PB

7.48
8.69
9.28
9.78
9.94
9.98
10.60
10.62
10.69

8.03
8.14
8.38
8.64
8.94
9.24
9.46
9.53
9.99
10.27

PB

18/1 18:20



Man Hojd

A-Pool

Linus Ohman
Jesper Unander
Olle Bang
Christof Neib
Isak Bengtsson

a b wWN -

Linus Ohman
Christof Neib
Jesper Unander
Olle Bang

Isak Bengtsson

B-Pool

Elias Bengtsson

A ON -~

Adam Ottosson

Adam Ottosson

Elias Bengtsson

Ari Freyr Gautason
Hampus Wilhelmsson

P19 Kula
Vikt: 6,0kg

1 Jesper Lindqvist
2  Christof Neib

Jesper Lindqvist
Christof Neib

P15 Kula
Vikt: 4,0kg

1 Isak Bengtsson

Isak Bengtsson

P13 Kula

Ari Freyr Gautason

Hampus Wilhelmsson

04
04
02
04
08

140 145 150
XXO XXO XO XXX
12 Umedalens IF
11 Umedalens IF
12 Umedalens IF
11 Umedalens IF
100 105
XXX
X0

05
04
1
15.04
10.82
08
1
7.61

Strands IF

Sundsvalls FI
Umedalens IF
Sundsvalls FI
Umedalens IF

192
189
189
171
150

130
125
120
100

110

XXO0

Boden FI
Sundsvalls Fl

10.92

Umedalens IF

8.49

Tot. plac.

abh ON -

163 162 165 168 171

174 177 180 183

Tot. plac.
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X0 XXX

15.11
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8.32
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186 189

XX0 XXO
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XXX
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9.88

8.43

192 196
XXO XXX

XXX
XXX

135

XXX

14.96
9.97

8.25



Vikt: 3,0kg

William Franck
Adam Ottosson
Sixten Andersson
Elias Bengtsson

A ODN -

Adam Ottosson
Elias Bengtsson
Sixten Andersson
William Franck

P11 Kula
Vikt: 2,0kg

1 Ari Freyr Gautason
2  Oliver Haegerstrom
3 Hampus Wilhelmsson

Hampus Wilhelmsson
Oliver Haegerstrom
Ari Freyr Gautason

M75 Kula
Vikt: 4,0kg

1 Sune Persson

Sune Persson

10
11
11
11

5.40
4.61
5.15
6.73

12
12
12

6.11
5.87

45

7.24

IFK Umea

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

5.23
5.05
4.93
6.94

Umedalens IF
IFK Umea
Umedalens IF

6.07
5.99
6.26

IFK Umea

5.26
5.07
5.31
7.21

6.73
6.78
6.78

7.75

7.41
5.40
5.31
5.07

7.15

6.78
6.78
6.73

8.02

8.02

5 6
7.01 7.41
5 6
5 6
8.02 7.94



